
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, August 2, 2023

·  10:00am   Check In
·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

AIDS HealthCare Foundation 
Edwin Millan - Edwin.millan@afh.org
The Los Angeles-based AIDS Healthcare Foundation (AHF) is a global nonprofit organization providing high-quality HIV 
care and services to those in need. We generate new, innovative ways of treating and addressing barriers to care for our 
clients through a network of pharmacies, thrift stores, health and wellness centers, affordable housing locations, and 
food-service programs.

Via Care Community Health Center/ CDC CHICAS Program
Pricela Garcia - Pgarcia@viacarela.org
Rosalie Valladolid - Rvalladolid@viacarela.org
To support and uphold our community’s right to health by providing quality, equitable & comprehensive care.

UCLA Center for Clinical AIDS Research and Education (CARE Center)
Lisa Mark - LMark@mednet.ucla.edu
The UCLA Center for Clinical AIDS Research and Education (CARE) provides state-of-the-art medical care and conducts 
clinical trials for people living with HIV and AIDS. Our highly trained, nationally recognized physicians are leaders in the 
field of HIV Medicine, Infectious Diseases and other areas relevant to the health of our patients. The CARE Center’s 
research team is committed to conducting a broad program of ethical and high quality clinical, behavioral and prevention 
research to promote the health of people living with or at risk for acquiring HIV and other infectious diseases.

Central Neighborhood Health Foundation
Courtney Hoffman - Choffman@cnhfclinics.org
Priscila Lizarraga - Plizarraga@cnhfclinics.org
The Central Neighborhood Health Foundation (CNHF) exists to serve our communities. We believe each clinic location is 
in position as part of God’s great and divine plan. We emulate the ministries of Christ who administered to the mind, the 
body, and thus the health of all He encountered, especially the vulnerable. Further, CNHF stands as an advocate for social 
justice for everyone, excluding no one. Our core values begin with RESPECT.

New Economics for Women, LA Posada
Andrea Ortiz - Aortiz@neworg.us
Claudia Paniagua - Cpaniagua@newcapital-llc.com
New Economics for Women (NEW) is a California-based nonprofit founded in 1985. NEW’s mission is to build economic 
mobility, particularly for Latinas and their families.We believe Economic Mobility is a fundamental human right. Our 
vision is to empower generations of women and their families to thrive.

A very special “thank you” to AHF for providing 
our breakfast and offering their space!
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